

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11188/2019

Dharmendra Kumar S/o. Ghasi Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.S. Raghav,AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

01/09/2023

None for the petitioner.

List this case on 27.09.2023.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

Simple Kumawat /30